
Awardee Name and Degree 
Title/Position, Department Project Title 
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(Start Date & 

End Date) 
Amount 

Email Address Telephone # 

Jooyeon Hwang, Ph.D., Assistant Professor, 
Occupational and Environmental Health 

A cancer-related MicroRNA Profile: The Critical 
Role of Firefighter Protective Equipment 
Practices 

April 2020-
March 2021 

$47,083 jooyeon-hwang@ouhsc.edu 

Sydney Martinez, Ph.D., MPH, Assistant 
Professor, Biostatistics and Epidemiology 

Incentives to promote smoking cessation for 
individuals with diabetes 

April 2020-
March 2021 

$49,988 sydney-martinez@ouhsc.edu 

Amanda Janitz, Ph.D., MPH, Assistant 
Professor, Biostatistics and Epidemiology 

Barriers to accessing specialty care among 
American Indian children with cancer 

April 2020-
March 2021 

$50,000 amanda-janitz@ouhsc.edu 

Wenyi Luo, MD, Ph.D., Assistant Professor, 
Pathology 

Assessing the tumor suppresive effect of 
miRNA-130b in pancreatic ductal 
adenocarcinoma (PDAC) 

1/1/2021-
12/31/2021 

$50,000 wenyi-luo@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-2422 

Julia Margrethe McQuoid, Ph.D., Assistant 
Professor, Family and Preventive Medicine 

Piloting a Mobile Health mixed method to 
understand rural cancer risk-related substance 
use behaviors: 
combining smartphone data collection with 
qualitative mapping 

1/1/2021-
12/31/2021 

$50,000 julia-mcquoid@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-8001  

Stefano Tarantini, Ph.D., Assistant 
Professor, Biochemistry and Molecular 
Biology  

Age-dependent endothelial regulation of 
ovarian cancer stem cell fate 

1/1/2021-
12/31/2021 

$50,000 stefano-tarantini@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-8000 Ext. 47818  

Andrew McIntosh, M.D., Assistant 
Professor, Urology 

MRI Fusion Biopsy vs Micro-Ultrasound 
Guided Biopsy for the Detection of Clinically 
Significant Prostate Cancer 

1/1/2022-
12/31/2022 

$50,000 andrew-
mcintocsh@ouhsc.edu 
281-236-7216 

David Noyd, M.D., Assistant Professor, 
Pediatrics 

Informatics Tools for Equitable Childhood 
Cancer Survivorship Care in Oklahoma 

1/1/2022-
12/31/2022 

$50,000 david-noyd@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-5311  

Qinggong Tang, Ph.D., Assistant Professor, 
Biomedical Engineering  

3D Imaging of Bladder Cancer 1/1/2022-
12/31/2022 

$50,000 qtang@ou.edu 
405-325-6246  

Christina Washington, M.D., Assistant 
Professor, OBGYN 

Food Insecurity in the Gynecologic Oncology 
Patient 

4/1/2022 – 
3/31/2023 

$44,430 Christina-
Washington@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-8000 
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